LED A19/A21 BULBS
Product Description
The innovative product design by Kobi Electric merges high quality with
economical cost.  The Kobi A19/A21 family of LED light bulbs are a direct
replacement for 25W-100W incandescent A19/A21 light bulbs.
- Mercury free, ROHS compliant
- Zero UV Radiation
- Longer life and lower maintenance costs
- Available in both 2700k and 5000k color temperatures
- A19 Dimensions: Height 4.25”
- A21 Dimensions: Height 5.25”
- Dimmable when used with approved dimmer switches
ORDER CODE PART NUMBER UPC CASE  SHAPE  WATTS  LUMENS EQUAL TO COLOR DIM CRI  VOLTS LIFE
K1L1 LED-AD-4W245-27 793573175069 40 A19 4 245 25W A19 2700K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K1L2 LED-AD-4W245-50 793573175076 40 A19 4 245 25W A19 5000K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K1L3 LED-AD-8W450-27 793573071620 40 A19 8 450 45W A19 2700K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K1L4 LED-AD-8W450-50 793573071613 40 A19 8 450 45W A19 5000K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K1L7 LED-AD-12W800-27 793573071651 40 A19 12 800 60W A19 2700K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K1L8 LED-AD-12W800-50 793573071668 40 A19 12 800 60W A19 5000K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K1L9 LED-AD-15W1100-27 793573157911 40 A19 15 1,000 75W A19 2700K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K2L1 LED-AD-15W1100-50 793573157928 40 A19 15 1,100 75W A19 5000K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K2L2 LED-1600-AD-27 040232058073 40 A21 19 1,600 100W A21 2700K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
K2L3 LED-1600-AD-50 040232058080 40 A21 19 1,600 100W A21 5000K YES 80 120VAC 25,000
A19                          A21